

Cleveland City Council

Legislation Details

File #:	652-	-2021	Version:	1	Name:		
Туре:	Emergency Ordinance				Status:	Passed	
File created:	8/13	/2021			In control:	City Council	
On agenda:	10/4	/2021			Final action:	10/4/2021	
Enactment date:					Enactment #:		
Effective date:							
Title:	AN EMERGENCY ORDINANCE To amend Section 2 of Ordinance No. 202-2020, passed March 23, 2020, relating to a requirement contract for the purchase of turnout gear to add additional fund numbers.						
Sponsors:	Blaine A. Griffin, Kevin J. Kelley, By Departmental Request						
Indexes:							
Code sections:							
Attachments:	1. 652-2021-Amend 202-2020, turnout gear, to add fund numbers, 2. 652-2021 Exec. Summary - To Amend Ord No 202-2020 for Purch of Turnout Gear for Fire to add Additional Funding Sources						
Date	Ver.	Action By	/		Act	ion	Result
10/4/2021	1	City Cou	ıncil		ap	proved	Pass
8/18/2021	1	1 City Council read and referred to administrative review				ew	